AG 175

20

CONVEYOR







{rI‘ g o
."|‘-2,' o=

Machirs ITEM NO. QUANTITY PARTNO. | DESCRIPTION
(L] 1 1 ] Side skirt
G 1TS 2 1 ] e skt (large ) metal damp
AGITE 3 1 MCc 8 Flargs bearing (Come yor)
AG1TS & & MCs.29 M1t "30 Cup Square bolt
A1 5 3 MCE-S W10 plaln n
AGEITS [ i WCE 1S W™ 70 BT Sefsorow [5LE]
AG 175 7 1 MC2-3 Head moler
AG 173 ] 1 WCsT Flange bearing
AG TS E] E] ] WE" 0 Cup Sguare Bok
AG TS 1] 3 MCs.22 M8 plain washar
AG TS 1 1 MCs 18 Hydraullc mowr foommeryor} DHES
AGTS 12 ] WiC=-4 HEr rolar
Al 173 13 E MLE-12 W10 plain M10 washar
Al 175 14 [ MC5-32 M1 spring washer
EG TS 15 ] L=NH Wi plain washar
AGTS 18 1 BiCE s Haad molEr
AGITE 17 1 MIC=5 Sid =kirt
AG1TS 18 4 WCs-27 W10 reyloc nut
A1 [E] i MCET Side skirt (ange | metal damp:
AGATS 20 2 ] Tapored bush
AG TS 2 2 MCs-3 Threadbd ke nsion bar
AG 173 22 1 WCs-2 Pulley
Al 175 2 B NLE-1D M20 pain nut
AG 175 24 2 MC5.5 Vbl P7=00 - STANDARD)
BG5S 5 18 W22 WH plain wasFar
AG 175 26 1 W2 Pulley
AGITE Z 1 MCc s Tensioner plate assembhy
AG 175 2 ] MCB-29 ME ™ 30 CSK Sockal sorew
A= 1TS 23 1 WiCE 8 Husger
AG TS 30 1 MCE8 Main bin
AG1TE Ell 4 T W10 735 Balt
Al 175 2 2 NLE.12 M1 plain washar
AG TS 33 i MCs.27 W10 oo nut
AE 175 T 1 BCED Tperiue phie
AG TS 35 4 e 16 WE™ 0 Cop Sguare Bok
AG TS 38 2 MCs.22 M8 plnin waskar
A1y w i MCs.23 M8 ryloc nut
AG1TS 38 2 WCE-11 uster plate
AG 17D EE] 4 WCE 34 W10 725 bolt
AG TS 40 4 MCE-12 W10 washar
Al 173 41 2 NILE-27 W rryloee ot
Al 175 a2 1 MILE-35 Vv blook
AG TS 43 4 MCs.23 M8 rryloc nut
EG1TS T ] BCs.22 WE plain wasFar
EG TS 45 4 WCE31 WE x 130 mm Cap Bt
Ala 175 45 2 NILE.ZT M10 ryyloe nut
Al 1S a7 2 MICE 12 M0 washar
AG TS 48 2 T34 W0 "a5 boll
AG 175 [E] 1 WCs-33 Hydraulic mowr uger] OMH 350
AG TS 50 2 MCz.12 Motor conwer saal
AG 175 51 i R Woior cower
AG TS 52 2 =R Wi 25 HT Sedscrew [5.0]
AG 175 53 2 MCs.12 M10 washar
AG TS 54 2 MICE-27 W12 ryloc nut
AG1TS 55 2 WCE-14 Eide: kit (small) meral damp
Al 17075 55 ] MUE.TT M1G mryloc nut
AG TS 5T 4 MCE 12 M10_plain washor
EG1TS 58 2 WC= 8 Hanger bearing
AG 175 53 1 WCE-15 Balt asse mbly rear
AGITS 50 12 MCs.14 W10 *25 H.T Sessorow (5.8]
A1 il ] MICE-12 W10 washar
EG 1S F] B WCso7 W10 ryyloc nut
AGTS FE] E] TR Eraca
AG TS 64 8 MICE-14 W10 * 25 H T Sascrow [5.8)
A 17 55 i R Wioier spacar
AG TS 3] | MCE-23 WE TN iyloc N
AG 178 (1 E] MOE-18 ME ~ 25 H.T solscew [3.0)
AG 176 1] 18 MCB-23 ME Thin niyloc nut
AG TS [ [ WCE-35 W0 5 HLT salscrew (0.5]
AGTTE 70 2 MOE-9 M10 pigin nut
AG1TE Ti i MC3-17 Comveyor bl
AG 178 2 MCE-37 Middie renge puley ratio (1 40-80)
Al 145 2 L [ Faghasi range pulley rahon [1240-B0)

25




